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PISTACHIO CHOCOLATE BROWNIE TRAYBAKE (1KG)
FZ

SKU: U121.66

Categories: Cakes, Tray Bakes, Traybakes

Tags: chocolate, chocolate brownie, pistachio, pistachio chocolate

brownie traybake, traybake

Approx. pieces 1 | Pack size 1 x 1kg | Piece size 300mm x 190mm x

25mm |

A chocolate brownie baked with dark chocolate and pistachios,  finished with a milk chocolate topping and

swirled with a white chocolate pistachio drizzle. Finished with a sprinkle of  chopped pistachios and kanufa.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain other nuts, egg, milk, oats and sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2195

Calories 526

Fat (g) 32

Sat. fat (g) 17

Carbohydrate (g) 51

Sugar (g) 47

Protein (g) 6.8

Salt (g) 1

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, MILK Chocolate Topping ( Vegetable Fat (Palm Kernel, Coconut, Palm),Sugar, MILK Chocolate 18%

(Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa, Sugar), Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring), EGG, Butter

(MILK), Dark Chocolate (9%) ( Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring),

Maize Polenta Flour, ALMONDS (NUTS), Cocoa Powder, PISTACHIO & White Chocolate Drizzle (3%) (Sugar,

Vegetable Fat ( Shea, Sunflower), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK

Powder), WHEY POWDER (MILK) , PISTACHIO NUTS, LACTOSE, Emulsifier Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring,

Colours: E141i-E161b), PISTACHIO NUTS (3%), Fried Kunafa ( WHEAT, Water, Salt).


